
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2023/24 Place Tissot Arena Date 31.08.2023 Start 17:45 (UTC) Attendance 3463 Gameday 1

Home (A) EHC Biel-Bienne

No. Name Pos. L SoG

35 SÄTERI Harri GK 1

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren GK 2

7 TANNER Ramon F 4 1

9 DELÉMONT Noah D 4 0

13 HISCHIER Luca F 3 0

16 HOFER Fabio F 2 2

20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi F 3 0

22 POKKA Ville D 2 3

25 RAJALA Toni A F 1 5

27 RATHGEB Yannick D 2 3

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis F 4 2

29 FORSTER Beat D 3 1

37 REINHARD Mattheo F 4 0

47 DERUNGS Ian F 4 2

57 REICHLE Liekit F 2 0

71 BURREN Yanik D 3 1

75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr D 1 5

76 SALLINEN Jere F 1 4

77 GROSSMANN Robin D 1 0

89 KESSLER Tino F 3 0

92 HAAS Gaëtan C  TS F 2 3

96 BRUNNER Damien A F 1 1

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 08:44 92 57 5/5 16 92 57 77 75 11 77 75 28 39

2 23:06 47 5/5 47 27 9 7 28 28 39 71 61 77

3 58:02 76 5/5 76 25 96 75 77 22 91 84 72 75 28

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

10:26 7 2 CROSS 10:26 12:26

30:34 96 2 INTRF 30:34 32:34

56:00 96 2 HOOK 56:00 58:00

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Martin Steinegger 31.08.2023 16:17:52 Head Coach: Petri Matikainen Assistant Coach: Juha Vuori

Visitor (B) HC Košice

No. Name Pos. L SoG

32 JANUS Jaroslav GK 1

33 RIEČICKÝ Dominik GK 2

8 BERGER Chase F 3 1

11 JOKEĽ Oliver F 4 0

18 DEYL Radek D 3 2

22 FEJES Hunter F 1 3

24 HAVRILA Matúš F 4 0

25 ZECH Cooper D 2 1

28 OLSSON Jens D 1 0

39 POLLOCK Brett F 1 1

47 LUNTER Mário F 2 1

55 BARTOŠ Antonín D 4 0

61 BARTÁNUS Marek A F 1 0

63 LAMPER Patrik F 3 0

71 ŠEDIVÝ Eduard D 3 0

72 KRIVOŠÍK Filip F 2 1

75 BRETON Alex D 1 1

77 ROGOŇ Patrik F 4 1

84 JÄÄSKELÄINEN Joona F 3 2

89 FERENC Jakub A D 2 0

91 CHOVAN Michal C  TS F 2 1

92 ŠIMUN Eduard F 4 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 11:55 84 91 25 5/4 25 91 72 39 84 16 20 22 77

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

03:17 71 2 TRIP 03:17 05:17

04:43 18 2 INTRF 04:43 06:43

43:55 71 2 HOLD 43:55 45:55

50:42 89 2 CROSS 50:42 52:42

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Team Manager: Tomáš Kochan 31.08.2023 13:38:03 Head Coach: Dan Ceman Assistant Coach: Colville

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:1 10:6 2:4 0:1 0:0

2 1:0 11:5 2:0 0:0 0:0

3 1:0 12:4 2:4 0:0 0:0

TOTAL 3:1 33:15 6:8 0:1 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

5    9    

5    10    

4    11    

14    30    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

35 60:00 1 32 59:50 2

      

      

Local start time: 17:45 Local end time: 22:06

Timeout A: Timeout B: 57:05

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 35 32

58:02 35 32

60:00 -- --

   

   

 

Referee 1: Miroslav Štolc (SVK) Referee 2: Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Goal Judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Michael Bögli Linesmen: Dario Fuchs (SUI), Michael
Stalder (SUI)

Supervisor: Timekeeper:

Sign. Team A: Martin Steinegger 31.08.2023
23:15:31

Sign. Team B: Radomir Chovanec 01.09.2023
00:41:59

Sign. Referee 1: Miroslav Stolc 01.09.2023
00:05:25

Sign. Referee 2: Stefan Hürlimann 01.09.2023
14:23:52

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



Lineups
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

HC Košice

Date

31.08.2023

Time (UTC)

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne

LW 25   RAJALA Toni A     76   SALLINEN Jere    96   BRUNNER Damien A     RW

1 LD 75   YAKOVENKO Alexandr    77   GROSSMANN Robin    RD

57   REICHLE Liekit    92   HAAS Gaëtan C    TS   16   HOFER Fabio    

2 27   RATHGEB Yannick    22   POKKA Ville    

89   KESSLER Tino    20   HEPONIEMI Aleksi    13   HISCHIER Luca    

3 29   FORSTER Beat    71   BURREN Yanik    

47   DERUNGS Ian    28   SCHLÄPFER Elvis    7   TANNER Ramon    

4 9   DELÉMONT Noah    37   REINHARD Mattheo    

GK1 35   SÄTERI Harri    36   VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    GK2

Head Coach: Petri Matikainen
 

HC Košice

LW 22   FEJES Hunter    39   POLLOCK Brett    61   BARTÁNUS Marek A     RW

1 LD 75   BRETON Alex    28   OLSSON Jens    RD

47   LUNTER Mário    91   CHOVAN Michal C    TS   72   KRIVOŠÍK Filip    

2 25   ZECH Cooper    89   FERENC Jakub A     

84   JÄÄSKELÄINEN Joona    8   BERGER Chase    63   LAMPER Patrik    

3 18   DEYL Radek    71   ŠEDIVÝ Eduard    

77   ROGOŇ Patrik    92   ŠIMUN Eduard    11   JOKEĽ Oliver    

4 55   BARTOŠ Antonín    24   HAVRILA Matúš    

GK1 32   JANUS Jaroslav    33   RIEČICKÝ Dominik    GK2

Head Coach: Dan Ceman
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Miroslav Štolc (SVK) Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Dario Fuchs (SUI) Michael Stalder (SUI)

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



Team Game Rosters
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

HC Košice

Date

31.08.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne HC Košice

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 35 SÄTERI Harri 29.12.1989 X

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren 05.06.1997

F 7 TANNER Ramon 28.08.1999

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah 07.02.2002

F 13 HISCHIER Luca 16.02.1995

F 16 HOFER Fabio 23.01.1991

F 20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi 09.01.1999

D 22 POKKA Ville 03.06.1994

F 25 RAJALA Toni A 29.03.1991 X

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick 24.10.1995

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 13.03.2001

D 29 FORSTER Beat 02.02.1983

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo 26.06.2004

F 47 DERUNGS Ian 31.12.1999

F 57 REICHLE Liekit 23.01.2003

D 71 BURREN Yanik 28.01.1997

D 75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr 22.02.1998 X

F 76 SALLINEN Jere 26.10.1990 X

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin 17.08.1987 X

F 89 KESSLER Tino 01.05.1996

F 92 HAAS Gaëtan C  TS 31.01.1992

F 96 BRUNNER Damien A 09.03.1986 X

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 32 JANUS Jaroslav 21.09.1989 X

GK 33 RIEČICKÝ Dominik 09.06.1992

F 8 BERGER Chase 14.11.1994

F 11 JOKEĽ Oliver 07.08.1991

D 18 DEYL Radek 14.09.1989

F 22 FEJES Hunter 31.05.1994 X

F 24 HAVRILA Matúš 25.07.1999

D 25 ZECH Cooper 18.12.1998

D 28 OLSSON Jens 09.12.1984 X

F 39 POLLOCK Brett 17.03.1996 X

F 47 LUNTER Mário 20.06.1994

D 55 BARTOŠ Antonín 01.12.2003

F 61 BARTÁNUS Marek A 13.02.1987 X

F 63 LAMPER Patrik 10.03.1993

D 71 ŠEDIVÝ Eduard 04.01.1992

F 72 KRIVOŠÍK Filip 27.03.1999

D 75 BRETON Alex 05.07.1997 X

F 77 ROGOŇ Patrik 16.11.1996

F 84 JÄÄSKELÄINEN Joona 05.09.1996

D 89 FERENC Jakub A 21.06.1989

F 91 CHOVAN Michal C  TS 23.11.1987

F 92 ŠIMUN Eduard 27.12.1994

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

HC Košice

Date

31.08.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

GK 1 BEGLIERI Alessio  05.01.2004 0 0 0

F 7 TANNER Ramon  28.08.1999 11 1 1 2 10:31

D 9 DELÉMONT Noah  07.02.2002 8 0 0 0 10:40

F 10 CUNTI Luca  04.07.1989 34 5 10 15 14:54

F 13 HISCHIER Luca  16.02.1995 19 4 4 8 12:55

F 16 HOFER Fabio  23.01.1991 18 4 2 6 16:03

F 17 BÄRTSCHI Jérémie  07.09.2002 3 0 0 0 15:22

D 18 STAMPFLI Yanick  23.03.2000 5 0 1 1 07:28

F 19 OLOFSSON Jesper  07.04.1992 9 2 2 4 17:03

F 20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi  09.01.1999 12 2 6 8 15:55

D 22 POKKA Ville  03.06.1994 15 1 7 8 20:10

F 25 RAJALA Toni A   29.03.1991 26 12 9 21 18:00

D 27 RATHGEB Yannick  24.10.1995 26 7 11 18 17:43

F 28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis  13.03.2001 11 0 0 0 09:32

D 29 FORSTER Beat  02.02.1983 27 1 5 6 14:54

F 31 BUKARTS Rihards  31.12.1995 2 0 2 2 17:19

GK 35 SÄTERI Harri  29.12.1989 4 3.02 89.83

GK 36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren  05.06.1997 13 3.24 88.67

F 37 REINHARD Mattheo  26.06.2004 6 0 1 1 07:33

F 38 BACHOFNER Jérôme  08.07.1996 32 6 7 13 11:30

F 47 DERUNGS Ian  31.12.1999 6 1 2 3 13:21

D 50 LÖÖV Viktor  16.11.1992 1 0 0 0 15:40

F 57 REICHLE Liekit  23.01.2003 8 0 3 3 11:18

D 62 VÖGELI Yann  30.08.2004 1 0 0 0 11:57

D 71 BURREN Yanik  28.01.1997 33 2 1 3 11:07

F 73 KÜNZLE Mike  26.12.1993 37 2 5 7 14:14

D 75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr  22.02.1998 6 1 2 3 18:56

F 76 SALLINEN Jere  26.10.1990 8 3 4 7 17:34

D 77 GROSSMANN Robin  17.08.1987 16 0 2 2 18:18

F 89 KESSLER Tino  01.05.1996 27 5 4 9 15:25

F 92 HAAS Gaëtan C    TS 31.01.1992 24 7 6 13 16:10

F 96 BRUNNER Damien A   09.03.1986 18 5 4 9 15:10

D 98 CHRISTEN Luca  16.09.1998 5 0 1 1 12:09

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

HC Košice

Date

31.08.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

HC Košice

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 8 BERGER Chase  14.11.1994 6 1 2 3 19:50

F 11 JOKEĽ Oliver  07.08.1991 5 0 0 0 07:56

F 12 PLOKHOTNIK Oleksandr  05.07.2002 1 0 0 0 13:28

D 16 HUDEC Jakub  13.08.2004 2 0 0 0 03:33

F 17 BAČO Róbert  05.02.2003 5 0 0 0 06:33

D 18 DEYL Radek  14.09.1989 12 0 2 2 14:24

F 22 FEJES Hunter  31.05.1994 4 0 0 0 17:49

F 24 HAVRILA Matúš  25.07.1999 5 0 0 0 05:41

D 25 ZECH Cooper  18.12.1998 6 0 2 2 18:26

F 27 ZIGO Tomáš  11.04.1992 20 5 5 10 15:53

D 28 OLSSON Jens  09.12.1984 33 6 11 17 18:19

D 29 DRAVECKÝ Vladimír  19.12.2007

GK 30 JURČÁK Patrik  10.02.2004 0 0 0

GK 32 JANUS Jaroslav  21.09.1989 12 2.31 92.71

GK 33 RIEČICKÝ Dominik  09.06.1992 5 2.2 89.89

GK 36 SABOL Richard  31.01.1994 0 0 0

F 39 POLLOCK Brett  17.03.1996 6 0 2 2 18:35

F 47 LUNTER Mário  20.06.1994 16 5 3 8 16:47

D 55 BARTOŠ Antonín  01.12.2003 6 0 0 0 06:59

F 61 BARTÁNUS Marek A   13.02.1987 16 3 4 7 15:06

F 63 LAMPER Patrik  10.03.1993 18 2 4 6 17:29

D 71 ŠEDIVÝ Eduard  04.01.1992 18 1 3 4 14:42

F 72 KRIVOŠÍK Filip  27.03.1999 12 2 1 3 16:55

D 75 BRETON Alex  05.07.1997 6 0 2 2 21:37

F 77 ROGOŇ Patrik  16.11.1996 6 0 2 2 13:26

F 84 JÄÄSKELÄINEN Joona  05.09.1996 22 5 4 9 16:59

D 89 FERENC Jakub A   21.06.1989 6 0 0 0 19:10

F 91 CHOVAN Michal C   23.11.1987 8 1 2 3 14:35

F 92 ŠIMUN Eduard  27.12.1994 6 0 0 0 08:12

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Team Manager

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

EHC Biel-Bienne

Visitor

HC Košice

Date

31.08.2023

Time

17:45

Place

Tissot Arena

EHC Biel-Bienne HC Košice

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

35 SÄTERI Harri    

36 VAN POTTELBERGHE Joren    

7 TANNER Ramon 0 0 0 1

9 DELÉMONT Noah 0 0 0 0

13 HISCHIER Luca 0 0 0 0

16 HOFER Fabio 0 0 0 2

20 HEPONIEMI Aleksi 8 5 61 0

22 POKKA Ville 0 0 0 3

25 RAJALA Toni 0 0 0 5

27 RATHGEB Yannick 0 0 0 3

28 SCHLÄPFER Elvis 5 1 83 2

29 FORSTER Beat 0 0 0 1

37 REINHARD Mattheo 0 0 0 0

47 DERUNGS Ian 0 0 0 2

57 REICHLE Liekit 0 0 0 0

71 BURREN Yanik 0 0 0 1

75 YAKOVENKO Alexandr 0 0 0 5

76 SALLINEN Jere 16 4 80 4

77 GROSSMANN Robin 0 0 0 0

89 KESSLER Tino 0 0 0 0

92 HAAS Gaëtan 6 4 60 3

96 BRUNNER Damien 0 0 0 1

      

 TOTAL 35 14 71 33

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

32 JANUS Jaroslav    

33 RIEČICKÝ Dominik    

8 BERGER Chase 5 11 31 1

11 JOKEĽ Oliver 0 1 0 0

18 DEYL Radek 0 0 0 2

22 FEJES Hunter 0 0 0 3

24 HAVRILA Matúš 0 0 0 0

25 ZECH Cooper 0 0 0 1

28 OLSSON Jens 0 0 0 0

39 POLLOCK Brett 2 12 14 1

47 LUNTER Mário 0 0 0 1

55 BARTOŠ Antonín 0 0 0 0

61 BARTÁNUS Marek 0 1 0 0

63 LAMPER Patrik 0 0 0 0

71 ŠEDIVÝ Eduard 0 0 0 0

72 KRIVOŠÍK Filip 4 3 57 1

75 BRETON Alex 0 0 0 1

77 ROGOŇ Patrik 0 1 0 1

84 JÄÄSKELÄINEN Joona 0 0 0 2

89 FERENC Jakub 0 0 0 0

91 CHOVAN Michal 2 4 33 1

92 ŠIMUN Eduard 1 2 33 0

      

 TOTAL 14 35 28 15

printed: 09:06:01 18.01.2024



H2H comparison

EHC Biel-Bienne CHL 2023/24 HC Košice

23.08% Power Play Efficiency 16.67%

75% Penalty Killing Efficiency 94.12%

26 Goals Scored 9

28 Goals Against 22

10 Points 0

20.57 xG 8.83

11.82% Shot Efficiency 8.41%

87.67% Saves Efficiency 87.91%



Tissot Arena

31.08.2023
START 17:45 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Report created 09:06:05 18.01.2024

GAME SUMMARY

EHC Biel-Bienne – HC Košice 3 - 1 (1 - 1, 1 - 0, 1 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
3463 Miroslav Štolc (SVK), Stefan Hürlimann (SUI) Dario Fuchs (SUI), Michael Stalder (SUI)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 1:1 5:9 10:6 2:4 03:24 : 02:00 0:1 0:0
2 1:0 5:10 11:5 2:0 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:0 4:11 12:4 2:4 04:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0

Total 3:1 14:30 33:15 6:8 07:24 : 06:00 0:1 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 BIE 35 Harri Säteri Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 KOS 32 Jaroslav Janus Goalkeeper in
Penalty 3:17 5:17 KOS 2 min. 71 Eduard Šedivý Tripping
Penalty 4:43 6:43 KOS 2 min. 18 Radek Deyl Interference
Goal 8:44 1:0 BIE EQ 92 Gaëtan Haas 1 57 Liek it Reichle
Penalty 10:26 12:26 BIE 2 m in. 7 Ramon Tanner Cross-checking
Goal 11:55 1:1 KOS PP1 84 Joona Jääskeläinen 1 91 Michal Chovan, 25 Cooper Zech

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Goal 23:06 2:1 BIE EQ 47 Ian Derungs 1
Penalty 30:34 32:34 BIE 2 m in. 96 Damien Brunner Interference

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 43:55 45:55 KOS 2 min. 71 Eduard Šedivý Holding
Penalty 50:42 52:42 KOS 2 min. 89 Jakub Ferenc Cross-checking
Penalty 56:00 58:00 BIE 2 m in. 96 Damien Brunner Hooking
GK 57:52 KOS Goalkeeper out
GK 58:02 KOS 32 Jaroslav Janus Goalkeeper in
Goal 58:02 3:1 BIE EQ-EN 76 Jere Sallinen 1

Goalie Summary

BIE - EHC Biel-Bienne
No Name SOG SVS MIP
35 Harri Säteri 15 14 60:00
36 Joren van Potte lberghe 0 0 0:00

KOS - HC Košice
No Name SOG SVS MIP
32 Jaroslav Janus 32 30 59:50
33 Dominik Riečický 0 0 0:00

Tissot Arena

31.08.2023
START 17:45 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2023/24

GAMEDAY 1

Player Statistics
Team: BIE ()

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 3 1 4 6 35 14 21 71.4 10 11 12 0 33 15 4



Report created 09:06:05 18.01.2024

75 DE Alexandr Yakovenko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 5 12 7 2 0 05:21 05:24 06:13 00:00 16:58
77 DE Robin Grossmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 2 0 05:29 05:26 05:16 00:00 16:11
25 FW Toni Rajala (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 5 18 4 1 0 05:12 06:51 06:42 00:00 18:45
76 FW Jere Sallinen 1 0 1 0 16 4 12 80 1 1 2 0 4 18 4 1 0 05:00 06:19 07:06 00:00 18:25
96 FW Damien Brunner (A) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17 4 1 0 06:18 05:26 05:01 00:00 16:45

27 DE Yannick Rathgeb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 18 9 1 3 04:28 07:31 06:05 00:00 18:04
22 DE Ville Pokka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 17 5 0 0 08:20 06:23 06:40 00:00 21:23
57 FW Liekit Reichle 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 1 0 03:08 04:40 02:14 00:00 10:02
92 FW Gaëtan Haas (C) 1 0 1 0 6 4 2 60 2 0 1 0 3 11 6 1 0 05:54 05:07 03:51 00:00 14:52
16 FW Fabio Hofer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 11 7 1 0 06:19 04:35 04:14 00:00 15:08

29 DE Beat Forster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 5 0 0 05:31 05:27 03:06 00:00 14:04
71 DE Yanik Burren 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 5 0 0 05:30 04:59 02:48 00:00 13:17
89 FW Tino Kessler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 03:52 05:13 04:10 00:00 13:15
20 FW Aleksi Heponiemi 0 0 0 0 8 5 3 62 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 08:15 05:48 06:01 00:00 20:04
13 FW Luca Hischier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 1 05:29 04:24 07:05 00:00 16:58

9 DE Noah Delémont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 1 0 03:09 03:36 04:30 00:00 11:15
37 FW Mattheo Reinhard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 FW Ian Derungs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 14 5 1 0 04:27 03:56 03:34 00:00 11:57
28 FW Elvis Schläpfer 0 0 0 0 5 1 4 83 1 0 1 0 2 17 4 1 0 03:33 04:06 03:44 00:00 11:23

7 FW Ramon Tanner 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14 5 1 0 03:36 03:29 03:44 00:00 10:49

35 GK Harri Säteri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
36 GK Joren van

Pottelberghe
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 3 1 4 6 35 14 21 71.4 10 11 12 0 33 15 4

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: KOS ()

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
75 DE Alex Breton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 19 -2 0 05:44 04:56 08:05 00:00 18:45
28 DE Jens Olsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 19 -3 1 06:01 06:55 07:15 00:00 20:11
22 FW Hunter Fejes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 16 -1 2 03:26 04:23 07:07 00:00 14:56
39 FW Brett Pollock 0 0 0 0 2 12 -

10
14 0 1 0 0 1 5 20 -2 0 05:23 04:44 06:55 00:00 17:02

61 FW Marek Bartánus (A) 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 -1 0 04:38 04:41 05:46 00:00 15:05

25 DE Cooper Zech 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 9 15 0 0 07:17 07:50 05:21 00:00 20:28
89 DE Jakub Ferenc (A) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 0 1 05:24 07:55 06:53 00:00 20:12
47 FW Mário Lunter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 12 0 1 05:58 06:20 05:57 00:00 18:15
91 FW Michal Chovan (C) 0 1 1 0 2 4 -2 33 0 1 0 0 1 6 12 -1 0 05:53 07:07 06:50 00:00 19:50
72 FW Filip Krivošík 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 57 0 0 1 0 1 6 12 -1 0 05:39 07:14 07:41 00:00 20:34

18 DE Radek Deyl 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 7 9 0 0 06:03 03:56 04:41 00:00 14:40
71 DE Eduard Šedivý 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 -1 0 04:43 04:47 04:22 00:00 13:52
84 FW Joona Jääskeläinen 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 4 7 -1 1 07:14 05:43 03:56 00:00 16:53

8 FW Chase Berger 0 0 0 0 5 11 -6 31 1 0 0 0 1 5 9 0 1 06:20 05:11 05:26 00:00 16:57
63 FW Patrik Lamper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 3 04:56 04:54 03:08 00:00 12:58

55 DE Antonín Bartoš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 1 01:25 01:34 02:21 00:00 05:20
24 FW Matúš Havrila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 00:15 00:37 00:00 00:00 00:52
77 FW Patrik Rogoň 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 12 -2 0 02:57 04:08 01:40 00:00 08:45
92 FW Eduard Šimun 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 33 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 02:38 04:12 01:22 00:00 08:12
11 FW Oliver Jokeľ 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 -1 0 03:15 02:23 01:08 00:00 06:46

32 GK Jaroslav Janus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 GK Dominik Riečický 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 1 2 3 8 14 35 -
21

28.6 6 5 4 0 15 -16 11
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